one COUNTY | one FUTURE

105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

02-00835 Version: 1

Agenda Item Status: Passed

8/5/2002 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
8/13/2002 Final action: 8/13/2002

Consider recommendations regarding the Public Health Department Elevator and Jail Elevator
Modernization, located at 345 Camino del Remedio and 4436 Calle Real, Second District, as follows:

a) Approve and authorize the Chair to award and execute the construction agreement with
ThyssenKrupp Elevator (a local vendor) in the amount of $288,054, subject to the provisions of the
documents and certifications as set forth in the plans and specifications, and as required by California
law;

b) Authorize General Services to approve change orders in the aggregate amount of 10% of the
contract amount.

GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Attachments: 1. Board Letter
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/13/2002 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Acted on as follows: Pass

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/17/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

